
Project Name and Number 

RFP Camera Maintenance and Installation REBID 

RFP #350-34-23 REBID 

Date Issued 

December 18, 2023 

Due Date: 

January 16, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

January 4, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2832 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Kim.Detrick@hacp.org 

 

 

Kim Detrick 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Kathleen.Obringer@hacp.org  

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 5th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2927 

 

 

 

 

 

Joy.Pekar@hacp.org 

 

 

Joy Pekar 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-3162 

 

 

 

 

 

Sherrone.Dillard@hacp.org  

 

 

Sherrone Dillard 
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Project Name and Number 

RFP Camera Maintenance and Installation REBID 

RFP #350-34-23 REBID 

Date Issued 

December 18, 2023 

Due Date: 

January 16, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

January 4, 2024 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

Xycom Technology 

Group 

 

842 Jacksonia Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15212 

 

 

412-828-1700 

  

 

dstorey@xycomgroup.com 

 

 

Dan Storey 

 

 

Johnson Controls 

 

3120 Unionville Road, 

Suite 400 

Cranberry Twp., PA 

16066 

 

 

724-814-0350 

  

 

John.quinn@jci.com  

 

 

John Quinn 

 

 

Sochma Tech 

(MBE & WBE) 

  

 

412-880-7896 

  

 

sochmatech@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Avi Cohen 

 

 

Proline Technology 

(WBE) 

 

 

48 Edinburgh PL 

North Bend, OH 45052 

 

 

513-484-1905 

  

 

Rick@prolinetechnology.net 

 

 

 

Rick Brunsman 

 

 

Greyfox 

 

 

4800 Library Road 

Bethel Park, PA 15102 

 

 

412-761-2023 

   

 

Rob Piazza 
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